
Quarterly Reporting of Awards by Sponsor
FY25, Q2: September 2025-November 2025

Sponsor Type Prime Sponsor Flow-Through Sponsor # of Awards Direct Budget Indirect Budget Total Budget
National Endowment for the Arts Creative West 1 2,740.00$              -$                             2,740.00$            

3 581,763.00$        223,717.00$            805,480.00$       
University of Washington 1 1,043.00$              140.00$                     1,183.00$            

National Science Foundation 3 756,977.00$        255,151.00$            1,012,128.00$   
Total 7 1,341,480.00$    478,868.00$             1,820,348.00$   
American Speech-Language-Hearing Assoc 1 5,000.00$              -$                             5,000.00$            
Clean Label Company 1 2,131.00$              640.00$                     2,771.00$            
Ethical Non-Monogamy 1 6,667.00$              833.00$                     7,500.00$            
Laura and John Arnold Foundation 1 80,499.00$           12,075.00$               92,574.00$          
Paradox Science Institute 1 182,567.00$        18,257.00$               200,824.00$       
Uplifting Athletes 1 19,318.31$           -$                             19,318.31$          
Total 6 296,182.31$         31,805.00$               327,987.31$       
Aureka Biotechnologies, Inc. 1 50,541.00$           19,459.00$               70,000.00$          
Cardon Rehabilitation & Medical Equipmen 1 2,166.00$              834.00$                     3,000.00$            
Chagee 1 27,542.00$           9,969.00$                 37,511.00$          
Lifestock, Inc 1 3,232.00$              905.00$                     4,137.00$            
Total 4 83,481.00$           31,167.00$               114,648.00$       
Amorepacific Corportation 1 4,323.00$              1,415.00$                 5,738.00$            
Templeton World Charity Foundation, Inc Center for Open Science - COS 1 40,092.00$           6,014.00$                 46,106.00$          
Total 2 44,415.00$           7,429.00$                  51,844.00$          
Brawley Elementary School District 1 49,339.00$           6,661.00$                 56,000.00$          
Buena Park School District 1 7,929.00$              1,071.00$                 9,000.00$            
Total 2 57,268.00$           7,732.00$                  65,000.00$          

FY 25 Q2 Total 21 1,822,826.31$    557,001.00$             2,379,827.31$   
Fiscal YTD Total 43 6,304,041.01$    1,526,831.30$        7,830,872.31$   
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